
REC FIRST LAST ADDRESS1 CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL FORM COMP LOW
633 Sandy Allen 2332 Village Dr. Louisville KY 40205 (502)459‐3253 sandyallen1@insightbb.com D 2
644 Larry Boucher 3248 Hunters Point Drive Lexington KY 40515 (606)263‐8732 boucher23@insightbb.com D 2
771 Chuck Broughton 4567 Fountain View Trace Owensboro KY 42303 (270)929‐6021 slbroughton@bellsouth.net D 2
723 Tom Buchanan 222 Broadway Eddyville KY 42038 (270)388‐9479 tombuchanan19562@at@att.net D 2
712 Lonnie Burgett 974 Champion Hills Road Kuttawa KY 42055 (270)247‐3868 lonnie.burgett@mayfield.kyschools.us D 2
886 Anita Burnette Owensboro High School Owensboro KY 42301 (270)686‐1110 D 2
726 Frank Cardwell P O Box 361 Franklin KY 42135 (615)824‐6200 fjcwell@comcast.net D 2
630 Sam Chandler 1242 Augusta Dr. Shelbyville KY 40065 (502)633‐6595 ccchandler12@att.net D 2
629 Ken Cox 2628 McCauley Rd. Wilmore KY 40390 (859)553‐2234 kencox@windstream.net D 2
628 Gary Dearborn 136 North Walnut Street Cynthiana KY 41031 (859)234‐7545 dearborng@bellsouth.net D 2
787 Mike Deaton 3700 Hodgenville Road Campbellsville KY 42718 (270)465‐1318 mike.deaton@cville.kyschools.us D 2
649 Brigid L. DeVries 682 Mint Hill Lane Lexington KY 40509 D 2
733 William C. Doan P O Box 293 Cynthiana KY 41031 (859)234‐5654 janiceandbillrfv@att.net D 2
689 Paul Dotson 705 W Arrowhead Trail Mt. Sterling KY 40353 (606)237‐5187 phoebedotson@bellsouth.net D 2
625 Betsy Glover 205 Morningside Dr. Hopkinsville KY 42240 (270)839‐8100 betsy@twc.com D 2
788 Paula K. Goodin P O Box 231 Pineville KY 40977 (606)269‐1216 paulia.goodin@pineville.kyschools.us D 2
622 Tasso Harris 6410 Rivers End Drive Louisville KY 40258 (502)937‐6156 D 2
621 Walter Heath 458 Patton Rd. Franklin KY 42134 (270)586‐7613 wheath324@bellsouth.net D 2
620 Cookie Henson 115 Colony Rd. Manchester KY 40962 (606)598‐6439 D 2
619 Claudia Hicks 150 Dusty Rd. Morehead KY 40351 (606)784‐6937 kychicks@windstream.net D 2
714 Ken Hurt 59 Long Branch Drive Lancaster KY 40444 (859)792‐3510 kenhurt48@aol.com D 2
739 Arthur "Ozz" Jackson 932 Solomon Rd. Whitesburg KY 41858 (606)633‐5628 arthur.jackson@letcher.kyschools.us D 2
617 Alvis Johnson 771 Allin Dr. Harrodsburg KY 40330 (606)734‐4166 ajcoach@gmail.com D 2
616 Kathy Johnston 2019 Oleander Dr. Lexington KY 40504 (859)494‐2509 kathy.johnston@bourbon.kyschools.us D 2 2
615 Gary Kidwell Box 321 Vanceburg KY 41179 (606)796‐2653 D 2
647 Anne Wesley Mays 4243 Switzer Road Frankfort KY 40601 (502)695‐4068 D 2
690 L. V. McGinty 172 Red Fox Trail Paducah KY 42001 (270)442‐8080 mcgintylv@bellsouth.net D 2
651 Charles W. Miller 3608 Gateview Circle Louisville KY 40272 (502)641‐9013 cwmiller@insightbb.com D 2
613 Tom Mills 3238 Beacon Street Lexington KY 40513 (859)299‐0295 tommills3@gmail.com D 2
903 Gene Norris 101 Agena Drive Georgetown KY 40324 (859)321‐4245 generator45@hotmail.com D 2
715 Steve R. Parker 4201 Ridgewater Dr. Lexington KY 40515 (859)533‐8065 spark01@uky.edu D 2
773 Jeff Perkins 119 Woodland Dr. Somerset KY 42501 (606)679‐6935 jperkins26@msn.com D 2
883 Boyd L. Randolph 102 Woodland Drive Somerset KY 42501 (606)305‐8152 boyd.randolph@somerset.kyschools.us D 2
609 John S. Roberts P O Box 496 New Castle KY 40050 (502)845‐7273 js.roberts@insightbb.com D 2
904 Lois‐Adams Rodgers c/o John Roberts New Castle KY 40051 (502)845‐7273 js.roberts@insightbb.com D 2
606 Eddie Saylor 433 Helton Road Calvin KY 40813 (606)337‐2824 eddiesaylor.molus@gmail.com D 2
772 Bob Stewart 9009 Duxbury Road Louisville KY 40242 (502)426‐7596 D 2
603 Dale Stewart 4044 Kensington Place Owensboro KY 42301 (270)903‐5010 dalestewart50@gmail.com D 2
687 Jerry Taylor P O Box 37 Munfordville KY 42765 (270)524‐2722 D 2
643 Ken Tippett 3709 Huntertown Versailles KY 40383 (606)873‐3038 D 2
646 Darrell Treece 1673 South Hwy 55 Columbia KY 42728 (270)384‐2476 darrell.treece@adair.kyschools.us D 2
791 Donna Wear P O Box 9552 Paducah KY 42002 (270)538‐4150 D 2
757 David Webb P O Box 545 Brownsville KY 42210 (270)597‐9135 dlwebb1@windstream.net D 2
670 Roland Williams 2225 Elmcrest Drive Bardstown KY 40004 (502)510‐1101 coach‐roe@yahoo.com D 2
601 Charlie Wilson 208 Crestview Lane Williamstown KY 41097 (859)322‐8840 cwilson@wkybb.net D 2
750 Roy L. Winchester Box 2 Bethlehem KY 40007 (502)845‐5040 D 2
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LOC OLDLOCS PAID VALUE POSTAGE NOTES METHOD
105J 28‐29 CD 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CF 11‐12 CC 5‐6 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BD 3‐4 DD 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 CA 5‐6 Changed to BD 3‐4 X
BC 7‐8 CF 5‐6 10.00 0.00 10.00 CA 3‐4 Changed to BC 7‐8 X
CC 9‐10 CD 9‐10 10.00 0.00 10.00 MOVED FROM SUPT ORDER 482 FOR 2012 V
105A 9‐10 113D 25‐26 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CC 7‐8 CC 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CD 9‐10 CB 9‐10 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BD 9‐10 CD 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 CA 1‐2 Changed to BD 9‐10 X
105A 11‐12 113F 18‐22 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
CF 5‐6 CF 7‐8 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CB 11‐12 DD 3‐4 0.00 0.00 X
CE 1‐2 CE 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CF 1‐2 CD 5‐6 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
CF 7‐8 113D 29‐30 10.00 0.00 10.00 AISLE SEAT PLEASE X
CD 7‐8 CF 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CC 3‐4 CE 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CE 5‐6 105F 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CC 1‐2 105F 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
BD 11‐12 CF 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 CA 7‐8 Changed to BD 11‐12 X
CC 5‐6 BF 7‐8 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CD 5‐6 CE 7‐8 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CD 11‐12 CB 11‐12 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
CB 3‐6 BF 9‐12 258.00 248.00 10.00 X
105K 9‐10 CC 9‐10 0.00 0.00 X
CF 9‐10 105F 5‐6 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
CC 11‐12 105F 13‐14 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CF 3‐4 113C 23‐24 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BD 1‐2 105F 9‐10 10.00 0.00 10.00 BA 1‐2 changed to BD 1‐2 X
CB 1‐2 BE 11‐12 0.00 0.00 X
CD 1‐2 CC 7‐8 0.00 0.00 X
105A 7‐8 113D 27‐28 0.00 0.00 X
105A 5‐6 BE 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CE 11‐12 CF 11‐12 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
CE 9‐10 CF 9‐10 10.00 0.00 10.00 V
CB 9‐10 CC 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CE 7‐8 CE 9‐12 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BF 11‐12 CD 7‐8 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
CB 7‐8 CB 7‐8 10.00 0.00 10.00 REQUEST SEC. C ROW D SEATS 11‐12 X
BD 7‐8 DC 11‐12 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BE 11‐12 CB 3‐4 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BC 1‐2 CD 11‐12 0.00 0.00 CD 3‐4 Changed to BC 1‐2 X
CE 3‐4 105F 7‐8 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BF 5‐6 CB 5‐6 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BF 9‐10 CB 1‐2 10.00 0.00 10.00 X
BF 7‐8 CC 11‐12 10.00 0.00 10.00 X


